
MOTHER & CHILD CARE TEAM

Jan Bosschaert
Applicatie Specialist
Maternal and Infant Care
jan.bosschaert@duomed.com
+32 (0) 479 33 06 36

Product Management +32 (0) 3 870 11 40
info.be@duomed.com

Verkoop +32 (0) 3 870 11 40
info.be@duomed.com

Lionel Rossler
Business Unit Manager
lionel.rossler@duomed.com
+32 (0) 474 56 59 26

Bart Pourbaix  
Account Manager Noord-Oost
bart.pourbaix@duomed.com
+32 (0) 475 97 50 10

Duomed Belgium • Oeyvaersbosch 12 • 2630 Aartselaar • Belgium
+32 3 870 11 11 • info.be@duomed.com • www.duomed.com

Technische dienst +32 (0) 3 870 11 22 
support.be@duomed.com

Nicolas Moreaux
Account Manager Zuid-West
nicolas.moreaux@duomed.com
+32 (0) 470 90 39 34

Open Position 
Noord-West

Brett Hubai
Account Manager Zuid-Oost
brett.hubai@duomed.com
+32 479 85 37 78

Ine Buffel
Product Manager
Anesthesia & Ventilation
ine.buffel@duomed.com
+32 (0) 474 75 00 62



NEONATALE VENTILATIE

THERMOREGULATIE

MONITORING EN CLINICAL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS

HAC - MOTHER & CHILD CARE

Productgamma

Duomed Belgium • Oeyvaersbosch 12 • 2630 Aartselaar • Belgium
+32 3 870 11 11 • info.be@duomed.com • www.duomed.com

COMFORTZORG

TRANSPORT

Incubatoren en infant warmers Opvangtafels Warmtestralers Fototherapie

nCPAP HFO beademing

Intrahospitaal transporten Transportincubator NICU/PICU transport 

Pain monitor Reusable Wrap Disposable Wrap Neonatale fixatiesystemen

Centricy Neonatal Critical Care

Neonatale beademing


